Generator

Buyer

N Credits Reg

| P Credits Reg | FarmGeneratoriD | Site Contact Name

RegistrationID

RegistrationDate

EPHRATA REG 2 STP

HANOVER BORO STP

RED BARN

RED BARN

RED BARN

HAMPDEN TWP ROTH LANE STP

CHESAPEAKE NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT

MANSFIELD MUN SEW AUTH
MANHEIM STP

WYOMING VLY SAN AUTH

WYOMING VLY SAN AUTH

KELLY TWP MUN AUTH
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"

CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"

CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
CHAMBERSBURG LACGP "PROGRAM"
LANCASTER CITY STP

ADAMSTOWN STP
ALTOONA EAST STP
ALTOONA EAST STP
ALTOONA WEST STP
ALTOONA WEST STP
BENEZETTE TOWNHIP
BION

BLOSSBURG MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
BURNHAM STP
CARGILL

CARGILL
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP

CHAMBERSBURG STP

CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP

5,624

356
23,904
813
1,023
5,041
585
2,394
450
6,106
591
359
406

491

2,350 535 (Chickies Creek)

895 289 (Lime Valley)

3,625 535 (Chickies Creek)

37

42 Esbenshade
126
523

650
- Weber
- Weary's Dairy
- Nealand Farm
- Mt Rock Jerseys
- Jet Rae

- Hockenberry Farm

- Brymesser Farms LLC

- Brandt Farm

- Mercer View Farms

- Witter Farm

- Slate Ridge Dairy
- Rotz Farms

- Martin Farm

- Marshall Farm

- Jo-Bri Den Farm

- Hissong Farmstead

- Frey's Farm Dairy

- Falling Springs Farm

- Pugh, Carl

3,940

Snyder
Mayers
Hughes
Hughes
Hughes
Fox
Archer
Carl
Fenicle
Biga
Biga
Satteson
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel

Grugel

Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Grugel
Harner

368
435
425
427
426
488
493
428
366
475
449
476
474
473
472
471
470
469

468

467
466
465
464
463
462
460
459
458
457
456
455
444

30-Oct-14
17-Nov-14
12-Nov-14
12-Nov-14
12-Nov-14
25-Nov-14
26-Nov-14
17-Nov-14
30-Oct-14
21-Nov-14
18-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14

21-Nov-14

21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
17-Nov-14



LITITZ STP

GREGG TWP MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
SUNBURY MUNI AUTH STP

DERRY TWP CLEARWATER STP
EPHRATA REG 2 STP

HAMPDEN TWP ROTH LANE STP
MATTERIAL MATTERS

MILTON REGIONAL SEWER AUTHORITY
LYCOMING COUNTY

YORK CITY STP

LYCOMING WATER AND SEWER AUTH
LYCOMING WATER AND SEWER AUTH
RED BARN

RED BARN

RED BARN

HAMPDEN TWP ROTH LANE STP
HOLLIDAYSBURG REGIONAL STP
WYOMING VLY SAN AUTH

ALTOONA EAST STP

UNIV AREAJ A

RED BARN

LYCOMING COUNTY

YORK CITY STP

KELLY TWP MUN AUTH
BLOOMSBURG MUN AUTHORITY
YORK CITY STP

KELLY TWP MUN AUTH

BERWICK AREA JOINT SEWER AUTH
SWATARA TWP STP

LOGAN TWP STP

LASA STP

LYCOMING WATER AND SEWER AUTH
SWATARA TWP STP

KELLY TWP MUN AUTH

CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP
CHAMBERSBURG STP

CHESTNUT RIDGE STP
COLUMBIA BORO - STP

DEL MONTE PET FOOD CANNERY
DUNCANNON STP

DUNCANNON STP

ELKLAND BORO AUTH

ENERGY WORKS

FAIRVIEW TWP - WWTP SOUTH
FAIRVIEW TWP - WWTP SOUTH
FAIRVIEW TWP - WWTP SOUTH
FREEDOM TWP - STP

FREEDOM TWP - STP

FURMAN CANNING FACILTIY
FURMAN CANNING FACILTIY
FURMAN CANNING FACILTIY
GLOBAL TUNGSTEN & POWDERS
GOLD MILLS LLC

GOLD MILLS LLC

GREGG TWP MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
HARRISBURG AWTF
HARRISBURG AWTF
HARRISBURG AWTF
HARRISBURG AWTF
HARRISBURG AWTF
HOLLIDAYSBURG REGIONAL STP
HOLLIDAYSBURG REGIONAL STP
HUGHESVILLE-WOLF TWP JT MU AUT
HUGHESVILLE-WOLF TWP JT MU AUT
HUSTONTOWN

2,671
2,400
1,760
735
730
2,207
55 WhCWaT0001
150
11
- 535 (Chickies Creek)
- 369 (Hershey)
- 303 (WW Farm)
478
1,100
5,500
8,193
1,000 289 (Lime Valley)
706
600
1,700

550
230
125
1,200
100

Edelman
Koch
Kerstetter
Sahd
Snyder
Fox
Longenecker
Bausinger
Miller
Yohe
Martzall
Martzall
Hughes
Hershey
Hughes
Fox
Cassisi
Biga
Weitzel
Smith
Hughes
Ulmer
Yohe
Satteson
Tappe
Yohe
Satteson
Satteson
Lank
McClain
Wilcox
Martzall
Lank
Satteson

442
441
423
369
367
358
386
424
383
381
390
431
351
350
349
479
443
450
438
365
269
384
379
483
387
372
371
361
359
434
421
353
348
478

17-Nov-14
17-Nov-14
12-Nov-14
30-Oct-14
30-Oct-14
29-Oct-14
07-Nov-14
12-Nov-14
06-Nov-14
06-Nov-14
07-Nov-14
17-Nov-14
29-Oct-14
29-Oct-14
29-Oct-14
21-Nov-14
17-Nov-14
18-Nov-14
17-Nov-14
30-Oct-14
30-Jun-14
06-Nov-14
06-Nov-14
24-Nov-14
07-Nov-14
03-Nov-14
31-Oct-14
29-Oct-14
29-Oct-14
17-Nov-14
12-Nov-14
28-Oct-14
29-Oct-14
21-Nov-14



ALTOONA EAST STP
ALTOONA EAST STP

TEAM AG

WYOMING VLY SAN AUTH
WYOMING VLY SAN AUTH

RED BARN

RED BARN

RED BARN

RED BARN
WYOMING VLY SAN AUTH

GREGG TWP MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

BLOOMSBURG MUN AUTHORITY

MID-CENTRE CO AUTH

LYCOMING WATER AND SEWER AUTH

TEAM AG
NORTHEASTERN YORK CO STP

LYCOMING WATER AND SEWER AUTH
PINE GROVE JOINT TREATMENT AUTHORITY

WWTP
NORTH LONDONDERRY TWP

RALPHO TWP MUN AUTH - MAIN STP

ENERGY WORKS
WYOMING VLY SAN AUTH
LYCOMING COUNTY
LYCOMING COUNTY
LYCOMING COUNTY
LYCOMING COUNTY
LYCOMING COUNTY

LANCASTER CITY STP
LASA STP

LASA STP

LOCK HAVEN CITY AUTHORITY
LOCK HAVEN CITY AUTHORITY
LOWER LACKAWANNA VALLEY
SANITARY AUTHORITY
LOWER LACKAWANNA VALLEY
SANITARY AUTHORITY
LOWER LACKAWANNA VALLEY
SANITARY AUTHORITY

MAHANOY CITY MUN SEW AUTH

MICHAELS FOODS EGG PROD
MIDDLEBURG MUN AUTH STP

MILTON REGIONAL SEWER AUTHORITY

MOSHANNON VALLEY JT SEW AUTH -

STP

MOUNTAINTOP AREA JT SAN AUTH

MT JOY STP

NEWBERRY TWP GOLDSBORO STP

NEWPORT STP
NO LEB CNTY JONESTOWN STP

NO LEB CNTY JONESTOWN STP
NORTHUMBERLAND BORO STP
NORTHUMBERLAND BORO STP
PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP
PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP
PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP
PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP
PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP
PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP

6,957
10,459

3,663

3,960
105,000

1,291

37,727

33,966

30,000
4,371

3,635

8,432
989
1,525

6,012

17,000
1,160

25,000
831
552

16
269
163

LASA (Farm) Meadow
Lane Dairy

12,500

- 221 (Coops Farm LLC)
- 535 (Chickies Creek)

- 289 (Lime Valley)

261 535 (Chickies Creek)
5,000

332

525

350
- Brubaker

218

241 Hillendale
- MuCMoT0001
- MuClJoT0001
- JRT Farm
- MuCMCT0001

Weitzel
Weitzel

Rohrer

Biga
Biga

Hughes

Hughes

Hughes

Hughes
Biga
Koch

Tappe

Burns

Martzall
Frame
Poet
Martzall

Zack

Stewart
Zack
Thompson
Biga
Morrison
Worthington
Vandine
Tebbs

Styer

439
437

343

446
445

268

267

266

355
347
385

389

370

352
485
487
364

454

453
477
433
447
409
408
407
406
405

17-Nov-14
17-Nov-14

30-Sep-14

18-Nov-14
18-Nov-14

30-Jun-14

30-Jun-14

30-Jun-14

29-Oct-14
15-Oct-14
07-Nov-14

07-Nov-14

31-Oct-14

28-Oct-14
25-Nov-14
25-Nov-14
29-Oct-14

20-Nov-14

20-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
17-Nov-14
18-Nov-14
10-Nov-14
10-Nov-14
10-Nov-14
10-Nov-14
10-Nov-14



LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 162 - MuCFrT0002 Snyder 404 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 627 - AdCCITO001 Sherman 403 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 1,697 - LoCEITOO001 Reitz 402 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 21 - PicJaT0001 Plaxton 401 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 325 - GrRLoT0001 London 399 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 110 - WhCWaT0002 Jarrett 398 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 121 - MIREITO001 Harvey 397 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 868 - MuCFrT0001 Gavitt 396 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 1,124 - LyCHeT0001 Dincher 395 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 619 - LaCCoT0002 Brown 394 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 682 - LaCCoT0001 Brown 393 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 670 - WBSCIT0001 Bosch 392 10-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY PINE CREEK MUNI AUTH STP 643 - LyCLyTO001 Barbour 391 10-Nov-14
WYOMING VLY SAN AUTH Zﬁ?;ER_TOWER JOINT MUNICIPAL 13,800 760 Biga 448 18-Nov-14
RED BARN PPL ENERGY PLUS - 30 535 (Chickies Creek) Hughes 489 25-Nov-14
YORK CITY STP PPL ENERGY PLUS 23,000 - Yohe 378 06-Nov-14
CHESAPEAKE NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT PPL ENERGY PLUS 2,000 - Esbenshade Archer 377 06-Nov-14
CHESAPEAKE NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT PPL ENERGY PLUS 5,000 - Esbenshade Archer 376 06-Nov-14
CHESAPEAKE NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT PPL ENERGY PLUS 9,000 - Esbenshade Archer 375 06-Nov-14
CHESAPEAKE NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT PPL ENERGY PLUS 6,000 - Esbenshade Archer 374 06-Nov-14
CHESAPEAKE NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT PPL ENERGY PLUS 3,000 - Esbenshade Archer 345 02-Oct-14
ENERGY WORKS PPL ENERGY PLUS 30,000 - Hillendale Thompson 344 02-Oct-14
CHESAPEAKE NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT QUAIL CREEK 106 7 Esbenshade Archer 492 26-Nov-14
MT CARMEL MUNI SEW COLL SYS & STP RALPHO TWP MUN AUTH - MAIN STP - 125 Kormaski 482 21-Nov-14
RED BARN SCHUYLKILL CNTY MUNI AUTH - 829 535 (Chickies Creek) Hughes 354 29-Oct-14
ENERGY WORKS SCRANTON SEWER AUTHORITY 45,455 10 Hillendale Thompson 346 03-Oct-14
BLOOMSBURG MUN AUTHORITY SHICKSHINNY SEW AUTH 1,189 452 Tappe 388 07-Nov-14
NEW OXFORD MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY ST THOMAS TWP STP 2,419 - Winters 357 29-Oct-14
WWTP

CHESAPEAKE NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT TAMARACK MOBILE HOME PARK - 22 Esbenshade Archer 490 26-Nov-14
LYCOMING COUNTY TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL 13 - MuCJoT0001 Worthington 419 10-Nov-14

AUTHORITY WWTP



LYCOMING COUNTY

LYCOMING COUNTY

LYCOMING COUNTY

LYCOMING COUNTY

LYCOMING COUNTY

LYCOMING COUNTY

LYCOMING COUNTY

LYCOMING COUNTY

LYCOMING COUNTY

GREGG TWP MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

DANVILLE BORO STP

MANSFIELD MUN SEW AUTH
YORK CITY STP
DERRY TWP CLEARWATER STP

CHESAPEAKE NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT

LASA STP
WILLIAMSPORT SANITARY AUTHORITY -
WEST STP

WILLIAMSPORT SAN AUTH - CENTRAL STP

LYCOMING COUNTY

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TIADAGTON VALLEY MUNICIPAL
AUTHORITY WWTP

TOWANDA MUN AUTH
TOWANDA MUN AUTH
TRI-BORO MUN AUTH

WALTON WATER SERVICES (SHEETZ

#461)
WELLSBORO MUN AUTH

WEST BRANCH REGIONAL AUTHORITY

WEST BRANCH REGIONAL AUTHORITY

WEST BRANCH REGIONAL AUTHORITY

183

1,269

379

175

56

2,258

69

261

327

3,800

4,718

3,350

624

4,478

50,522

9,000

- JRT Farm

- BICCITO001

- WhCWaT0002

- MIiREITO001

- MuCFrT0001

- LyCHeT0001

- WBSCIT0001

1,330

195
600
490

1 Esbenshade

1,620

Vandine

Ulmer

Tebbs

Mowery

Jarrett

Harvey

Gavitt

Dincher

Bosch

Koch

Graham

Carl
Yohe
Sahd

Archer
Wilcox

Walter

Walter

Ulmer

418

417

416

415

414

413

412

411

410

373

356

429
380
360

491

422

452

451

420

10-Nov-14

10-Nov-14

10-Nov-14

10-Nov-14

10-Nov-14

10-Nov-14

10-Nov-14

10-Nov-14

10-Nov-14

04-Nov-14

29-Oct-14

17-Nov-14
06-Nov-14
29-Oct-14

26-Nov-14

12-Nov-14

19-Nov-14

19-Nov-14

12-Nov-14



MANSFIELD MUN SEW AUTH
SAXTON STP
LOGAN TWP STP

YORK CITY STP

SWATARA TWP STP

SWATARA TWP STP

ALTOONA WEST STP
MT CARMEL MUNI SEW COLL SYS & STP
KULPMONT-MARION HGHTS JT MA

WESTFIELD BORO

WILLIAMSBURG STP

WILLIAMSBURG STP

WILLIAMSPORT SAN AUTH - CENTRAL

STP

WILLIAMSPORT SAN AUTH - CENTRAL
STP

WILLIAMSPORT SANITARY AUTHORITY
- WEST STP

WYOMING VLY SAN AUTH
ZERBE TWP MUN AUTH
ZERBE TWP MUN AUTH

402

3,675

1,225

805,357

218

2,000

2,350

1,685

7,900
220

85,151

Carl
Weitzel
McClain

Yohe

Lank

Lank

Weitzel
Kormaski
Mirriello

430
480
432

382

363

362

440
484
481

17-Nov-14
21-Nov-14
17-Nov-14

06-Nov-14

29-Oct-14

29-Oct-14

17-Nov-14
24-Nov-14
21-Nov-14



